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Transition Partner Agencies

	Name
	Company
	Address
	Phone
	Email
	

	Aldama, Chris
	Navarro County Adult Probation
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-654-3072
	
	

	Alvarez, Kim
	Ennis ISD
	2801 Ensign Road
Ennis, TX 
	972-872-3525
	Kim.alvarez@ennis.k12.tx.us
	

	Armijo, Lynette
	Lakes Regional Community Center
	800 N. Main Street, Ste. N
Corsicana, TX 
	903-872-2491
Extension 1831
	lynettea@lakesregional.org
	

	Ashford, Lyndy
	LRCS
	Terrell, TX
Corsicana, TX 
	972-388-2000
903-229-0959
	Lyndya@lakesregional.org
lyndya@lrmhmrc.org
	

	Bivins, Billy
	Rescare HCS
	
	
	Billy.Bivins@rescare.com
	Hse Mgr

	Blank, Michelle
	Lakes Regional Community Center
	800 N. Main Street, Ste. D
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-872-4680 x1840
	michelleb@lakesregional.org
	LPC Intern

	Bonner, Hettie
	LRCRW
	414 N. Benton Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-493-3258
	nettieb@lakesregional.org
	

	Bratton, Jenny
	Child Advocates of Navarro County
	W. 2nd Avenue
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-872-3772
	jbratton@kidadvocates.org
	Exec Dir

	Brock, Shea
	Navarro Regional Hospital
	
	903-654-6805
	Shea_brock@chs.net
	

	Brown, Kathleen
	Lakes RCS
	800 N. Main Street
	903-872-2491
	kathleen@Lakesregional.org
	

	Brown-Smith, Caren
	Corsicana ISD
	3701 W. Hwy 22
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-602-8164
	Cbrown-smith@cisd.org
	

	Chappell, Nora
	LRCS
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	214-399-4711
	beverlye@lakesregional.org
	

	Collins, Regina
	LRCRW
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-654-9786
	reginac@lakesregional.org
	

	Collins, Virlicia
	LRCRW
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-257-4907
	virliciac@lakesregional.org
	

	Dickinson, Candice
	LRCS
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-872-2491
	
	

	Dobbs, Dana
	DARS of TX
	Waxahachie, TX 
	903-874-1623
	
	

	Flores, Narce
	LRCS
	200 Lee Street Main
Terrell, TX 75160
	936-404-7080
	narcef@lakesregional.org
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	Freeman, Lesley
	Rescare HCS 
	
	
	Lesley.freeman@rescare.com
	HCS Coord

	Hall, Tyeyesha
	LRCRW
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	469-644-2278
	
	

	Hill, Raquita
	Ellis Co CSCD
	202 Cliff Street
Waxahachie, TX 75165
	972-825-5171
	Raquita.hill@co.ellis.tx.us
	

	Jackson, Erin
	LRCS
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-872-4680
	
	

	Jasen, Karla
	Texas Workforce
	
	
	Karla.jasen@twc.state.tx.us
	

	Knight, Lorena
	Texas Workforce
	
	
	Lorena.knight@twc.state.tx.us
	

	Leverette, Blair
	LRCS
	800 N. Main Street, Ste. D
Corsicana, TX 75110
	214-794-6773
	blairl@lakesregional.org
	

	Lovelace, Bryan
	Lakes Regional Community Center
	
	469-214-8030
940-206-6968
	bryanl@lakesregional.org
	Director

	McAninch, Christy
	Harmony House 
	
	
	Cmcaninch316@yahoo.com
	

	Mitchell, Dr. Vickie
	Mitchell-Panter Consulting
	113 Fairway View Lane
Montgomery, TX 77356
	936-494-9080
	vickie@mitchellpanter.com
	Consultant

	Mitchell, Katrenia
	LRCRW
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-467-7307
	katreniam@lakesregional.org
	

	Patterson, Anquinette
	Texas DADS
	Metroplex
	214-861-9619
972-882-8212
	Anquinette.patterson@dads.state.tx.us
	guardian

	Portis, Chasity
	Lakes Regional
	
	
	chasityp@lakesregional.org
	

	Qualls, Caren
	Harmony Living
	
	
	cqualls@harmonyliving.com
	

	Rhodes, LaZendra
	LRCS
	200 Lee Street
Terrell, TX 75160
	469-214-8030
	
	

	Richardson, Crystal
	Lakes Regional Community Services
	800 N. Main Street, Ste. N
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-872-2491
	
	

	Rough, Kari
	LRCS IDDP Asst
	206 Lee Street
Terrell, TX 75160
	214-460-8576
	karir@lakesregional.org
	

	Salazar, Kim
	Ennis ISD
	2801 Ensign Road
Ennis, TX 
	972-872-3500
	Kim.salazar@ennis.k12.tx.us
	

	Satterwhite, Kim
	Ellis County CSCD
	202 Cliff Street
Waxahachie, TX 75165
	972-825-5142
	Kimberly.satterwhite@co.ellis.tx.us
	

	Shaner, Marti
	Lakes Regional Board
	2200 W. 4th Avenue
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-602-1828
	mshaner@cisd.org
	

	Skierski, Kenneth
	Child Advocates of Navarro County
	W. 2nd Avenue
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-872-3772
903-872-3755 f
	kskierski@kidadvocates.org
	CASA

	Smith, Dan
	LRCRW
	400 Airport Road,
Terrell, TX 
	
	
	

	Steward, Gary
	Lakes Regional/CSA
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	214-641-8541
	garys@lakesregional.org
	

	Weisz, Juana
	LRCRW
	
	NA
	NA
	

	Westbrook, Terri
	Navarro County Adult Probation
	800 N. Main Street
Corsicana, TX 75110
	903-654-3065
	twestbrook@navarrocounty.org
	

	White, Laurie
	LRCRW
	400 Airport Road
Terrell, TX 
	
	lauriew@lakesregional.org
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